Monitorler

21.

23.

21.

21.

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

24

23.

Uriin
5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ

VGA HDMI

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Philips

Hikvision

Msi

Dahua

Philips

Dell

Asus

Philips

Dell

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

63,66

73,83

75,97

77,04

79,18

81,75

84,53

86,67

86,67

87,74

92,02

96,30

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 5+ 97,26 USD

27 PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA Philips 10+ 105,93

HDM1I usD

27 DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA Dell 5+ 113,42

usD

R 24.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI Lg 10+ 113,42
é%f?l usD

27 PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI Philips 3 117,70
: VGA USD

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 10+ 117,70
usb
27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA Dell 10+ 119,84
usb
ﬂfs' 27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 2 127,33
. usb
==
B
23.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 1 128,40
HDMI usb
23.8 PHILIPS 24E1IN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS Philips 3 133,75
HDMI USB usb
24 PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI Philips 4 136,96
usb
21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA Dell 10+ 142,31
23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 2 146,59
DP HDMI usb
23.8 PHILIPS 24E1IN130QAE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS Philips 2 148,73

HDMI USB usb
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27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 272S1M/60 IPS HDMI VGA DP

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

21.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1IMS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

Philips

Asus

Ezcool

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Msi

1

5+

2

5+

4

159,32
usb

165,85
usb

170,13
usb

180,83
usb

219,35
usb

234,33
usb

234,33
usb

235,40

usb

63,13 USD

69,55 USD

69,55 USD

73,72 USD

74,79 USD

78,11 USD
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22 SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

24 SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

21.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

24 SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA

GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz
Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitdr (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

21.5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

27 SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

24 SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Samsung

Dell

Dahua

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Gamepower

Lg

Msi

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

Philips

Asus

3.103,00
TL

81,32 USD

81,75 USD

3.210,00

TL

82,39 USD

3.263,50

TL

84,53 USD

87,74 USD

89,88 USD

3.529,93

TL

90,95 USD

3.632,65

TL

94,16 USD

94,16 USD



23

23

24

25

27

21.

27

24.

27

27

27

27

24

.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 10OHZ VGA
HDMI

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

Lg

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Asus

Philips

Lenovo

Samsung

Lg

Philips

Philips

Asus

95,23 USD

95,23 USD

3.798,50
TL

3.798,50
TL

100,58
usb

3.959,00
TL

102,19
usb

102,72
usb

105,93
usb

4.173,00

TL

108,07
usb

109,14
usb

111,28
usb

113,42
usb
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23

23

24

27

24.

23.

23.

27

27

23.

23.

27

23.

27

.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100QHZ 4MS
HDMI DP

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI

VESA

8 GAMEPOWER ACE Al10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ

DVD-D VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

Lenovo

Dell

Samsung

Philips

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Philips

Msi

114,49
usb

115,56
usb

.627,75

TL

119,84
usb

123,05
usb

123,59
usb

124,12
usb

128,40
usb

129,47
usb

133,75
usb

133,75
usb

140,17
usb

140,17
usb

144,45
uSsD
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27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

23.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

27 LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ
2xHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvOT

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

Philips

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Dell

Philips

Msi

Asus

Asus

147,66
usb

154,08
usb

155,15
usb

159,43
usb

159,43
usb

160,50
usb

169,06
usb

169,59
usb

170,13
usb

172,27
usb

176,55
usb

181,90
usb

181,90
usb

188,32
usb
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31

31

27

27

23.

27

23.

27

23.

24.

27

21.

23.

34

.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27559JML/00 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS
HDMI

Lg

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Msi

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

189,39
usb

192,60
usb

192,60
usb

193,67
usb

211,86
usb

216,14
usb

220,42
usb

245,03
usb

258,94
usb

266,43
usb

291,04
usb

299,60
usb

310,30
usb

13.268,00
TL



27

29

27

24

27

27

23.

34

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

TYPE C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

354,17
usb

356,31
usb

358,45
usb

362,73
usb

384,13
usb

394,83
usb

440,84
usD

674,10
usb



